
AQ 
Wednesday, September 14, 6:00– 7:30 
“Philosophy and Terror”  
Presented by: Don Deere and Ricardo Ortiz 
Contact: Prof. Naas (mnaas@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, September 28, 6:00-7:30 
“Information Session for Applying to Grad School” 
Panelists : Elizabeth Millan 
      Michael Naas 
                      Franklin Perkins 
Contact: Prof. Millán  (emillan@rocketmail.com) 

 
Wednesday, October 12, 6:00-7:30 
“Hiding From Humanity, the Burka & the French Law” 
Presented by: Jason Hill 
Contact: Prof. Hill  (jhill6@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, October 26th, 6:00-7:30 
“Philosophy Resources in the Library” 
Presented by: Jennifer Schwartz 
Contact: Prof. Thompson (kthomp12@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, November 9, 2011, 6:00-7:30 
“Locke:  Language and Property “ 
Presented by:  David Bleeden & James Murphy 
Contact: Prof. Werhane (pwerhane@depaul.edu) 

 
WQ 
Wednesday, January 11, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
Europe and the Divide between 'Philosophy'  and 
‘Religion’ 
Presented by: Franklin Perkins 
Contact: Prof. Perkins (fperkins@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, January 25, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Careers for Philosophy Majors” 
Panelists : TBA 
Contact: Prof. Millán  (emillan@rocketmail.com) 

 
 
 

WQ - continued 
Wednesday, February 8, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Interpretations of Descartes’ Imagination”   
Presented by: James Griffith and Sarah Prusik 
Contact: Prof. Lee (rlee17@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday,  February 22, 2012, 6:00– 7:30 
“The Death Penalty and Public Execution: Georges 
Bataille Revisited” 
Presented by: Elizabeth Rottenberg 
Contact: Prof. Rottenberg (erottenb@depaul.edu) 
 

Wednesday, March 7, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Blanchot’s Writing of the Disaster” 
Presented by: Sean Kirkland 
Contact :  Prof. Kirkland (skirkla1@depaul.edu) 

 
SQ 
Wednesday, April 4, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“To What Ends Transcendental?” 
Presented by: Avery Goldman 
Contact: Prof. Goldman (agoldman@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, April  18, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Arent: Democracy in the Age of the Political Lie” 
Presented by: Peg Birmingham 
Contact: Prof. Birmingham (pbirming@depaul.edu) 

 
Wednesday, May 2, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Sgt. Pepper’s Legacy: The Beatles and (Rock Music) 
Aesthetics” 
Presented by: Bill Martin 
Contact: Prof. Martin (woodbug1@aol.com) 

 
Wednesday, May 16, 2012, 6:00-7:30 
“Michel Foucault goes to the Cinema” 
Presented by Darrel Moore 
Contact: Prof. Moore (dmoore1@depaul.edu) 
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